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Local Contact Information 

 
 

Androscoggin & Oxford Counties 
Community Concepts, Inc.  
www.ccimaine.org 
Contact: Melissa Wakefield 
mwakefield@community-concepts.org 
207‐595-8124 

 
Aroostook County 
Aroostook Council for Healthy Families 
www.achf.org 
Contact: Danielle Langley  
dlangley@achf-me.org  
207‐532‐1141 

 
Cumberland & York Counties  
Kids Free to Grow  
www.kidsfreetogrow.org 
Contact: Genevieve Gardner 

genevieveg@connectionsforkids.org 
York: 207‐985‐5975 
Cumberland: 207‐956‐3750 

 
Franklin County 
Franklin County Children’s Task Force 
www.fcctf.org  
Contact: Rileigh Blanchet 
rileigh@fcctf.org  
207‐778‐6960 

 
Hancock & Washington Counties 
Sunrise Opportunities  
www.sun-rise.tv 
Contact: Mandie Pepperman 
mpepperman@sun-rise.tv  
207-255-4701

Kennebec & Somerset Counties 

Kennebec Valley Community Action Program 
www.kvcap.org 
Contacts: 
Kennebec: Megan Dickinson, 207-859-1588 
Somerset: Kristen Plummer, 207-859-2520 

 
Knox County 
Healthy Kids 
www.healthykidsmaine.org 
Contact: Charlene Corbett 
ccorbett@tidewater.net 
207-563-1818 

 
Lincoln & Sagadahoc Counties 
Count ME In 
www.countmeinmaine.org 

  Contact: Jess Anderson 
janderson@countmeinmaine.org 
207-619-2698 

 
Penobscot & Piscataquis Counties 
Penquis 
www.penquis.org 
Contact: Wendy Pace 
WPace@penquis.org 
207‐973‐3674 

 
Waldo County 
Waldo Community Action Partners 
www.waldocap.org 
Contact: Ryan Jackson 
rjackson@waldocap.org  
207-930-3107 
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